3193414062
4062DL
(FITS PANS
341, 4062)
2047DL (FITS PAN 2047)
847COMBO
4072DL (FITS PAN 4072)
2047L (FITS PAN 2047)4072L (FITS PAN 4072)
4072
2058
2046, 2046FC
4050
846COMBO
2058L (FITS PAN 2058) 2046L (FITS PAN 2046) 4050L (FITS PAN 4050)
2058DL (FITS PAN 2058)
2046DL (FITS PAN 2046)
4050DL (FITS PAN 4050)
14
ROUNDS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION CAPACITY
FL OZ.
RIM
STYLE
DIMENSIONS (in Inches) CASE
TOP OUT TOP IN BOTTOM VERTICAL
DEPTH LBS. CUBE PACK
CONTAINERS
4072-25-500 7” Round-Slim 20.0 IVCF 6 ¹³⁄₁₆ 6 5 ³⁄₃₂ 1 ³�₄ 8.31 2.01 500
2047-00-500 7" Round 24.0 VHE 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 10.07 1.97 500
2047-00-500FC 7" Round with Full Curl 24.0 FC 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 10.07 1.97 500
2047-25-500 7” Round 24.0 VHE 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 11.00 1.97 500
2047-25-500FC 7” Round with Full Curl 24.0 FC 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 11.00 1.97 500
2047-30-500 7” Round 24.0 VHE 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 13.00 1.97 500
2047-30-500FC 7” Round with Full Curl 24.0 FC 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 13.00 1.97 500
2058-30-500 8” Round 37.0 VHE 8 ⁵⁄₁₆ 7 ¹³⁄₁₆ 7 ¹⁄₃₂ 1 ⁹⁄₁₆ 15.50 3.17 500
2046-00-500 9” Round 48.0 VHE 8 ¹⁵⁄₁₆ 8 ³⁄₈ 7 ²⁵⁄₃₂ 1 ²¹⁄₃₂ 16.00 3.07 500
2046-00-500FC 9” Round with Full Curl 48.0 FC 8 ¹⁵⁄₁₆ 8 ³⁄₈ 7 ²⁵⁄₃₂ 1 ²¹⁄₃₂ 16.00 3.07 500
2046-30-500 9” Round 48.0 VHE 8 ¹⁵⁄₁₆ 8 ³⁄₈ 7 ²⁵⁄₃₂ 1 ²¹⁄₃₂ 20.00 3.07 500
2046-30-500FC 9” Round with Full Curl 48.0 FC 8 ¹⁵⁄₁₆ 8 ³⁄₈ 7 ²⁵⁄₃₂ 1 ²¹⁄₃₂ 20.00 3.07 500
4050-00-250 10” Round 68.3 VHE 10 ¹⁄₁₆ 9 ⁷⁄₁₆ 8 ²¹⁄₃₂ 2 ¹⁄₄ 12.35 4.19 250
4050-35-250 10” Round 68.3 VHE 10 ¹⁄₁₆ 9 ⁷⁄₁₆ 8 ²¹⁄₃₂ 2 ¹⁄₄ 15.20 4.19 250
319-30-250 12” Pizza 38.0 FC 13 12 ¹³⁄₃₂ 12 ⁵⁄₈ 13.50 3.33 250
4062-30-1000 3 ¹⁄₂ oz. Cup 3.5 FC 3 ¹⁄₄ 2 ¹³⁄₁₆ 1 ⁷⁄₈ 1 ¹³⁄₃₂ 7.50 1.15 1000
341-30-1000 4 oz. Cup 4.0 FC 3 ³⁄₈ 3 ¹⁄₈ 2 ⁵⁄₈ 1 ⁹⁄₁₆ 9.00 2.23 1000
LIDS
4072DL-500 Plastic Dome Lid for 4072 — — 6 ⁵⁄₈ — — ¹⁵⁄₁₆ 7.58 0.72 500
4072L-500 Foil Laminated Board Lid for 4072 — — 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ — — — 9.31 0.27 500
2047DL-500 Plastic Dome Lid for 2047 — — 6 ¹⁵⁄₁₆ — — ⁷⁄₈ 7.20 0.74 500
2047L-500 Foil Laminated Board Lid for 2047 — — 7 — — — 9.50 0.44 500
2058DL-500 Plastic Dome Lid for 2058 — — 8 ¹⁄₄ — — ⁷⁄₈ 10.00 0.95 500
2058L-500 Foil  Laminated Board Lid for 2058 — — 8 ¹⁄₄ — — — 13.50 0.44 500
2046DL-500 Plastic Dome Lid for 2046 — — 8 ⁷⁄₈ — — ⁷⁄₈ 12.20 1.10 500
2046L-500 Foil Laminated Board Lid for 2046 — — 9 — — — 16.50 0.49 500
4050DL-250 Plastic Dome Lid for 4050 — — 10 — — ³�₄ 8.50 0.92 250
4050L-250 Foil Laminated Board Lid for 4050 — — 10 — — — 9.50 0.31 250
4062DL-1000 Plastic Dome Lid for 341, 4062 — — 3 ⁵⁄₁₆ — — ⁹⁄₃₂ 4.50 1.15 1000
COMBO PACKS
4072-25-200W 7” Round-Slim w/Lid 20.0 IVCF 6 ¹³⁄₁₆ 6 ³⁄₃₂ 5 ³⁄₃₂ 1 ⁵⁄₈ 7.74 1.13 200
4072-25-250WDL 7” Round-Slim w/Dome Lid 20.0 IVCF 6 ¹³⁄₁₆ 6 ³⁄₃₂ 5 ³⁄₃₂ 1 ⁵⁄₈ 7.90 1.31 250
2047-00-200W 7" Round w/Lid 24.0 VHE 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 8.19 1.04 200
2047-25-200W 7” Round w/Lid 24.0 VHE 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 8.50 1.04 200
2047-25-250W 7” Round w/Lid 24.0 VHE 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 10.50 1.16 250
2047-25-250WDL 7” Round w/Dome Lid 24.0 VHE 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 9.50 1.50 250
2047-30-200W 7” Round w/Lid 24.0 VHE 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 9.50 1.04 200
2047-30-250W 7” Round w/Lid 24.0 VHE 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 11.00 1.16 250
2047-30-250WDL 7” Round w/Dome Lid 24.0 VHE 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 ⁹⁄₁₆ 5 ⁹⁄₁₆ 1 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ 11.00 1.50 250
847COMBO 7" Round Snap ‘N Stack™ with Snap-On Dome Lid 24.0 FC 7 ¹⁄₈ 6 9/16 5 9/16 1 15/32 8.10 1.57 150
2058-30-200W 8” Round w/Lid 37.0 VHE 8 ⁵⁄₁₆ 7 ¹³⁄₁₆ 7 ¹⁄₃₂ 1 ⁹⁄₁₆ 12.00 1.61 200
2058-30-250W 8” Round w/Lid 37.0 VHE 8 ⁵⁄₁₆ 7 ¹³⁄₁₆ 7 ¹⁄₃₂ 1 ⁹⁄₁₆ 15.00 1.92 250
2058-30-250WDL 8” Round w/Dome Lid 37.0 VHE 8 ⁵⁄₁₆ 7 ¹³⁄₁₆ 7 ¹⁄₃₂ 1 ⁹⁄₁₆ 13.50 1.92 250
2046-00-200W 9" Round w/Lid 48.0 VHE 8 ¹⁵⁄₁₆ 8 ³⁄₈ 7 ²⁵⁄₃₂ 1 ²¹⁄₃₂ 13.87 1.80 200
2046-30-200W 9” Round w/Lid 48.0 VHE 8 ¹⁵⁄₁₆ 8 ³⁄₈ 7 ²⁵⁄₃₂ 1 ²¹⁄₃₂ 15.00 1.80 200
2046-30-250W 9” Round w/Lid 48.0 VHE 8 ¹⁵⁄₁₆ 8 ³⁄₈ 7 ²⁵⁄₃₂ 1 ²¹⁄₃₂ 18.00 2.06 250
2046-30-250WDL 9” Round w/Dome Lid 48.0 VHE 8 ¹⁵⁄₁₆ 8 ³⁄₈ 7 ²⁵⁄₃₂ 1 ²¹⁄₃₂ 16.00 2.68 250
846COMBO 9" Round Snap ‘N Stack™ with Snap-On Dome Lid 48.0 FC 8 ¹⁵⁄₁₆ 8 3/8 7 25/32 1 21/32 13.30 2.39 150
2047, 2047FC